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Km Gesamt Höhe Adresse

0.0 0.0 4 1.Südwieke 216, 26817 Rhauderfehn

1.9 1.9 6 Friesenstrasse 37, 26817 Rhauderfehn

8.8 10.7 3 Jakobstrasse 10, 26817 Rhauderfehn

2.3 13.0 5 Brunzeler Str. 21, 26817 Rhauderfehn

3.7 16.7 5 Weihnachtsmannweg, 26817 Rhauderfehn

2.5 19.2 5 Klostermoor Reinekestr/An den Kiebitzwiesen - Rhaud, 26817 Rhauderfehn

1.6 20.8 4 Reinekestrasse 4, 26817 Rhauderfehn

3.0 23.9 3 Rajen 354, 26817 Rhauderfehn

1.2 25.1 4 Rajen 252, 26817 Rhauderfehn

4.8 29.9 7 Glansdorf Glansdorfer Strasse/Wendeplatz, 26817 Rhauderfehn

1.9 31.8 5 Schwarzmoorstrasse 105, 26817 Rhauderfehn

4.3 36.1 5 Feldhörnstrasse 44, 26817 Rhauderfehn

1.3 37.3 1 Bietzestrasse 9, 26817 Rhauderfehn

5.2 42.5 4 Franzosenweg 3, 26817 Rhauderfehn

0.9 43.4 3 Rhauder Mühlenweg 2, 26817 Rhauderfehn
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0.7 44.1 3 An der Kleinbahn 21, 26817 Rhauderfehn

2.8 46.9 4 Rajen 2, 26817 Rhauderfehn

2.9 49.8 4 1.Südwieke 216, 26817 Rhauderfehn

2 von 2


	Mühlenrundkurs
	blank

